

Cheeseboards

Category	Item	Ingredients	ALLERGENS
The Classic English Cheeseboard	Stilton—This is England’s blue cheese. It’s tangy, creamy and strong	Milk	MILK
	English Farmhouse Cheddar—This is one of the sharper ones of the bunch. It’s an aged cheddar.	Milk	MILK
	Sumeret Brie - a lovely mild brie with a lovely soft and creamy texture	Milk	MILK
	Served with a selection of crackers and Cucumber, Celery, grapes, cherry tomato	Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Palm Oil, Sugar, Wheatgerm , Salt, Glucose Syrup, Raising Agents (Ammonium Bicarbonate, Sodium Bicarbonate, Disodium Diphosphate), Poppy Seeds, Wheat Starch, Sesame Seed, Malted Barley Flour, Malted Barley Extract, Wheat Bran, Kibbled Wheat, Kibbled Rye, Dried Egg, Sugar Beet Fibre, Yeast, Autolysed Yeast, Whey Powder (Milk), Black Pepper, Chive, Emulsifier (Mono- and Di-Acetyl Tartaric Acid Esters of Mono- and Di-Glycerides of Fatty Acids), Flavouring,cucumber, celery, grapes, cherry tomatoes	GLUTEN, MILK, CELERY, SESAME
The European Cheeseboard	Our three favourite European cheeses, served with savoury biscuits, includes a Gorgonzola (Italy)	Milk,Wheat Flour [Wheat Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin, Riboflavin, Folic Acid], Wholewheat Flour, Sunflower Oil, Sugar, Cracked Wheat, Corn Starch, Raising Agents (Ammonium Bicarbonate, Sodium Bicarbonate), Salt, Molasses, Water, Beetroot Powder, Poppy Seeds, Palm Oil, Carrot, Brown Sugar, Onion Powder, Barley Malt Extract, Yeast Powder, Oats, Dried Onion, Pepper, Wheat Seasoning [Yeast Extract, Wheat Flour [Wheat Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin, Riboflavin, Folic Acid], Wheat Gluten, Sunflower Oil], Parsley, Beetroot Juice Powder [Beetroot Juice from Concentrate, Maltodextrin, Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid)], Sea Salt, Chive, Honey, Carrot Powder, Yeast, Cane Sugar Syrup, Flavouring, Tomato Flakes, Red Pepper Flakes, Green Pepper, Yeast Extract.	MILK, GLUTEN, SESAME
	a Gouda (Holland) & a soft and creamy French Brie	Milk	MILK
	Served with a selection of crackers and Cucumber, Celery, grapes, cherry tomato	Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Palm Oil, Sugar, Wheatgerm , Salt, Glucose Syrup, Raising Agents (Ammonium Bicarbonate, Sodium Bicarbonate, Disodium Diphosphate), Poppy Seeds, Wheat Starch, Sesame Seed, Malted Barley Flour, Malted Barley Extract, Wheat Bran, Kibbled Wheat, Kibbled Rye, Dried Egg, Sugar Beet Fibre, Yeast, Autolysed Yeast, Whey Powder (Milk), Black Pepper, Chive, Emulsifier (Mono- and Di-Acetyl Tartaric Acid Esters of Mono- and Di-Glycerides of Fatty Acids), Flavouring,cucumber, celery, grapes, cherry tomatoes	GLUTEN, MILK, CELERY, SESAME